Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Mcpherson - (866585) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:115.31
:115.46
:115.56
116.13
116.54
:116.63
:116.86
117.34
117.62
:118.62
:118.93
:119.35
119.94
:20.33
:20.54
124.67
:27.37
:28.52
:30.07
:31.35
:34.16

:50.12

Time

1

:118.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

387
384
383
374
368
367
364
357
353
340
336
331
323
319
316
272
247
238
226
216
198
123

WA Pts

336

Round

m m I I m m I I I T

I I T I T I T

Round

F

Date

07/10/117
03/12/17
21/10/18
02/07/17
30/10/16
16/12/18
13/11/16
15/04/18
19/06/16
03/10/15
24/11119
21/05/16
10/04/16
21/06/15
10/05/15
22/11/14
11/05/14
13/04/14
11/01/14
20/10/13
07/12/12
10/12/11

Date

24/11119

Meet

Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017
Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs

Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet
Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier
WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day
Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet

Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Venue

liford
Witham
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Witham
Witham
Braintree
Colchester
Fullwell Cross
Witham
Braintree
Braintree
Colchester
Braintree
Harlow
Braintree
Halstead
Sudbury
Witham
Witham

Witham

Venue

Witham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

4
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2

4

4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3

3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:16.63
1:15.56
1:17.34
1:15.46
1:15.31
1:16.13
1:16.86
1:16.54
1:17.62
1:19.35
1:19.94
1:18.62
1:20.33
1:20.54
1:24.67
1:27.37
1:28.52
1:30.07
1:31.35
1:34.16

1:50.12

Copyright 2024

383
357

387
374
364
368
353
331
323
340
319
316

247
238
226
216
198
123

m m I I

I I T I m I

I I T T T =

16/12/18
21/10/18
15/04/18
03/12/17
07/10/17
02/07/17
13/11/16
30/10/16
19/06/16
21/05/16
10/04/16
03/10/15
21/06/15
10/05/15
22/11/14
11/05/14
13/04/14
11/01/14
20/10/13
07/12/12
10/12/11

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017
Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day
Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet

LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier

Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Witham
Basildon
Braintree
Witham
lIiford
Braintree
Witham
Basildon
Colchester
Braintree
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Colchester
Braintree
Harlow
Braintree
Halstead
Sudbury
Witham
Witham

Witham

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Page 2/2
4
2
3

A W W W W

I

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



