Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Mcpherson - (866585) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

			D .				
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.31	387	F	07/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	llford		3
1:15.46	384	F	03/12/17	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham		4
1:15.56	383	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
1:16.13	374	Н	02/07/17	Spring Festival One Day Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:16.54	368	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
1:16.63	367	F	16/12/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
1:16.86	364	F	13/11/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham		4
1:17.34	357	Н	15/04/18	Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:17.62	353	Н	19/06/16	Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:18.62	340	F	03/10/15	LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross		3
1:18.93	336	F	24/11/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:19.35	331	Н	21/05/16	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:19.94	323	Н	10/04/16	Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:20.33	319	Н	21/06/15	Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:20.54	316	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:24.67	272	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Witham Dolph	3
1:27.37	247	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:28.52	238	Н	13/04/14	Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet	Halstead	Witham Dolph	3
1:30.07	226		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Witham Dolph	3
1:31.35	216	F	20/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:34.16	198	F	07/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:50.12	123	F	10/12/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Сор	1:18.93 9yright 202	336 4	F	24/11/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							•
1:16.63	367	F	16/12/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
1:15.56	383	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
1:17.34	357	Н	15/04/18	Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:15.46	384	F	03/12/17	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham		4
1:15.31	387	F	07/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	llford		3
1:16.13	374	Н	02/07/17	Spring Festival One Day Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:16.86	364	F	13/11/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham		4
1:16.54	368	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
1:17.62	353	Н	19/06/16	Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:19.35	331	Н	21/05/16	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:19.94	323	Н	10/04/16	Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:18.62	340	F	03/10/15	LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross		3
1:20.33	319	Н	21/06/15	Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:20.54	316	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:24.67	272	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Witham Dolph	3
1:27.37	247	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:28.52	238	Н	13/04/14	Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet	Halstead	Witham Dolph	3
1:30.07	226		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Witham Dolph	3
1:31.35	216	F	20/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:34.16	198	F	07/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:50.12	123	F	10/12/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

Page 2 / 2